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Total

Other debits

Total charges and fees

Debit card purchase

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

% of utilisation

R671.67

R0.80

R21.50

R649.37

Total

Other credits

Atm/teller deposits

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

% of funds received

R700.00

R0.00

R700.00

Mr MR MIHLALI  BUSAKWE
42
MSINTSANA STREET
MOTHERWELL
PORT ELIZABETH
6211

2024-07-22

135 Rivonia Road, Sandown, 2196
P O Box 1144, Johannesburg, 2000, South Africa

Bank VAT Reg No  4320116074
Lost cards 0800 110 929

Client services 0800 555 111
nedbank.co.za

100302

0
Total funds received/credits R700.00 Total funds used/debits R671.67

Tax invoice

Please examine this statement soonest. If no error is reported within 30 days after receipt, the statement will be considered as being correct.

Account summary
Account type Account number

Current account 1283181274
Statement date: 19/07/2024 Envelope: 1 of 1
Statement period: 19/06/2024 – 19/07/2024 Total pages: 2
Statement frequency: Monthly Client VAT number:

Bank charges summary Cashflow
Electronic banking fees R2.50

Initiation fee R14.00

Other charges R5.00
Bank charge(s) (total) R21.50
*VAT inclusive @ 15.000%
VAT calculated monthly

Opening balance R9.47

Funds received/Credits R700.00

Funds used/Debits R671.67

Closing balance R37.80
Annual credit interest rate 0.000%
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2024-07-22

Bank charges for the period 19 June 2024 to 19 July 2024
Narrative Description Item cost (R) VAT (R) Total (R)
Electronic banking fees 2.17 0.33 2.50
Initiation fee 12.17 1.83 14.00
Other charges 4.35 0.65 5.00
Total Charges 21.50
Tran list no Date Description Fees (R) Debits (R) Credits (R) Balance (R)

20/06/2024 Opening balance 9.47

000005 20/06/2024 01111111111283181274           500.00 509.47
21/06/2024 ATM CASH DEPOSIT FEE            10.00 * 499.47

21/06/2024 eNote Service Fee 0SMS             0.50 * 498.97
26/06/2024 INTEREST 27/05 - 25/06             0.80 498.17

26/06/2024 MAINTENANCE FEE             5.00 * 493.17
03/07/2024 01111111111283181274           200.00 693.17

03/07/2024 S2S*TORA BORRA522902XXXXXX0355            38.00 655.17
03/07/2024 eNote Service Fee 0SMS             0.50 * 654.67

04/07/2024 ROCKETX 522902XXXXXX0355           500.00 154.67
04/07/2024 ATM CASH DEPOSIT FEE             4.00 * 150.67

04/07/2024 eNote Service Fee 0SMS             1.00 * 149.67
05/07/2024 UBER EATS 522902XXXXXX0355           111.37 38.30

05/07/2024 eNote Service Fee 0SMS             0.50 * 37.80

Closing balance 37.80
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